
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1552394000

12

FEB-2020

12-MAR-2020 18:3707-MAR-2020

FEB EPF

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1623086714

ECR

MAR-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 42216495

Total Members 38

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         43,626

Total Refund Advance         22,982

          6,180Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           2,725

Unexempted

         66,608

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       17,702ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8481 100500888519 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ANIL KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842ARUN KUMAR         1,236        1,7812 100898065877 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
ARUN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       15,400ARVIND KUMAR         1,250        1,8483 101473556864 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
ARVIND
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842DINESH KUMAR         1,236        1,7814 101454269193 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DINESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,842DINESH KUMAR         1,236        1,7815 100652287830 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DINESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842GENDLAL         1,236        1,7816 101333371642 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842GENDLAL           545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       14,842HARI KRISHAN         1,236        1,7817 100785411941 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARI
KRISHAN

-       14,842             0          545 -

        7,677HARI RAM           639          9218 101134090826 N.A.        7,677            14        7,677HARI RAM -        7,677             0          282 -

       19,490KISHORI LAL             0        2,0369 100194868688 N.A.       15,000             0       16,964KISHORI LAL -            0             0        2,036 -

       12,209MANOJ         1,017        1,46510 100502550799 N.A.       12,209             9       12,209MANOJ -       12,209             0          448 -

       11,167
MOHAN LAL
MAURYA

          930        1,34011 101134090803 N.A.       11,167            11       11,167
MOHAN LAL
MAURYA

-       11,167             0          410 -

       16,341MONU VERMA         1,250        1,84812 101316091572 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
MONU
VERMA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       19,991NEK RAM         1,250        2,03513 100783801020 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962NEK RAM -       15,000             0          785 -

       14,842PHOOL CHAND         1,236        1,78114 101519425191 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PHOOL
CHAND

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV

        1,236        1,78115 101549858513 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RADHEY
SHYAM
YADAV

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RAJKUMAR         1,236        1,78116 101460529067 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAJKUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341RAKESH         1,250        1,84817 100627925891 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAKESH -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842
RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78118 100784009043 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAKESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       17,702RAM SAGAR         1,250        1,84819 101159387730 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAM SAGAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       17,702RAM SHANKAR         1,250        1,84820 100302242588 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
RAM
SHANKAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       17,702RAM TIRATH         1,250        1,84821 100302422303 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAM TIRATH -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842
RAM TIRATH
PAL

        1,236        1,78122 100562543385 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAM TIRATH
PAL

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341RAMAKANTA         1,250        1,84823 101171001216 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAMAKANTA -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842RAMU         1,236        1,78124 100785688749 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAMU -       14,842             0          545 -

       17,702
RITESH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,84825 100783644362 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
RITESH
SHARMA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       17,567
ROHIT KUMAR
GOSWAMI

        1,250        1,84826 100562536635 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
ROHIT
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

-       15,000             0          598 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       15,871SADA SHIV GIRI         1,250        1,84827 100501772638 N.A.       15,000             3       15,400
SADASHIV
GIRI

-       15,000             0          598 -

       17,702SAMARJEET         1,250        1,84828 100500100520 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SAMARJEET -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842SANJAY         1,236        1,78129 101171001228 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SANJAY           545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       17,702SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,84830 101473556872 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
SANJAY
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       17,702SHIV SHANKAR         1,250        1,84831 101255460052 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
SHIV
SHANKAR

Deactivated       15,000             0          598 Deactivated

       17,702SIYA RAM         1,250        1,84832 100500892447 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SIYA RAM -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,842SOHAN LAL         1,236        1,78133 101348709185 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SOHAN LAL           545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       14,842SUKHDEV         1,236        1,78134 101318070946 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SUKHDEV           545       14,842             0          545         1,236

       24,914
SUNNY
SHARMA

        1,250        2,34135 100058724918 N.A.       15,000             0       19,509
SUNNY
SHARMA

-       15,000             0        1,091 -

            0SUSHIL KUMAR             0            036 100500975206 N.A.            0            29            0
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       17,991TAPAN DINDA         1,250        2,03537 100917302418 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
TAPAN
DINDA

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,842VIPIN KUMAR         1,236        1,78138 101300494561 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842VIPIN KUMAR           545       14,842             0          545         1,236
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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